100000070903

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
, , , ,				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City, Cittle Lip), Hone II,				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
•				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200162287262

10/29/09--01016--001 **25.00

a notes caso fo

Chrome try die

FILED
SECRETAREE, FLORIE

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Business Entity Name THE UN	NIVERSAL CENTER FOR WO	ORLD SPIRIT	TUALITY, LLC	;
	(Name of	Limited Liability Company)	-	-	
The enclosed	d Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.			
Please return	n all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:			
	Trinda Latherow				
	The state of the s	(Name of Person)		_	
	THE UNIVERSAL CEN	ITER FOR WORLD SP	'IRITUALI'	TY, LLC	
		(Firm/Company)		- '	
	613 Palm Avenue			200 TA'S	
		(Address)		LLA ECRI	$\neg n$
	Tarpon Springs, FL 3	4689		T 29	
		ty/State and Zip Code)		-338 10 A 14 6	m
For further in	nformation concerning this matter, please	e call:		2009 OCT 29 PH 12: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID	O
Tr	inda Latherow	_{at (} 727) 580-	5759	Φ(* Δ	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Num	nber)	
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filin	ng Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Fil Certificate of Certified Cop (additional c	f Status &	
·	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	ction porations 3 Center Circl	. •	**************************************

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is THE UNIVERSAL CENTER FOR WO	RLD SPIRITUALITY, LLC
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on July 17 Document Number L06000070963	and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 03-01-09	·
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cove	liability company's dissolution pursuant to section er letter).
Trinda Latherow, owner, closed busine	ss on 03-01-09 due to no sales in 2009
5. CHECK ONE:	
	ited liability company have been paid or discharged.
	ots, obligations and liabilities pursuant
All remaining property and assets have been distributed rights and interests.	
7. CHECK ONE:	ARY SSET
There are no suits pending against the compan	ny in any court.
Adequate provision has been made for the sati entered against it in any pending suit.	isfaction of any judgment, order or decression may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of me	embership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature /	Printed Name
Franka Takteron	Trinda Latherow